THE PARACHUTE REGIMENTAL ASSOCIATION

AIRBORNE FORCES RIDERS BRANCH Sep 23 - Apr 25

Subscriptions
Members Bank Transfer
Members Stripe

£1,270.00
£564.71
£1,834.71 A

PRA AFR Auction Payments Received 26/05/24

Paul Moore

Phil Hannah

Steve & Barbara Bone
A&J Roberts

M Gibbons

George Firth

Andrew Higgins

Donations

Ron Webster
Melanie Raes

S&B Bone

A McColgan

P Moore

A&J Robertys (216)
Phil Hannah

Steve & Barbara Bone Newark
Airborne Engrs

Phil Hannah

Phil Hannah

Phil Hannah

Phil Hannah

Phil Hannah

Phil Hannah

PAYMENTS

Paul Moore Chq001

Paul Moore Trans

David Lang

Paul Moore

Market Garden Foundation
Bunches

Suzannes Florist

Ron Webster PV1

PRA PV2

Alex Brownhill PV3

Final Total
Bank Balance as at 05/04/25
Reconciliation

27/04/2024
27/04/2024
27/04/2024
29/04/2024
29/04/2024
30/04/2024
29/08/2024

23/09/2023
02/10/2023
23/10/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
01/07/2024
24/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
01/08/2024
01/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024

09/07/2024
14/08/2024
05/09/2025
06/09/2024
30/09/2024
28/10/2024
31/10/2024
17/01/2025
17/03/2025
04/04/2025

£255.00
£100.00
£150.00
£130.00

£61.72

£17.00
£500.00

£1,213.72 B

£300.00
£100.00
£200.00
£100.00
£100.00
£100.00
£300.00
£19.00
£100.00
£150.00
£300.00
£25.00
£50.00
£50.00
£25.00
£1,919.00 (]

£50.00
£137.50
£50.00
£9.95
£815.00
£38.69
£35.00
£297.00
£60.00
£13.10
£1,506.24 D

3,461.19 A+B+C Minus D
3,461.19
0.00

Rivers

Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Prints
Prints
Prints
Prints
Prints

Charity Registration

AFR Wreaths

RBL Crosses

Postage Auction ltem
Engineer Memorial donation
Flowers Lyn Ackroyd
Flowers Lyn Ackroyd

Hotel B'Ham Tatoo

PRA Branch Subs
Treasurer Postage



