# THE PARACHUTE REGIMENTAL ASSOCIATION AIRBORNE FORCES RIDERS BRANCH Sep 23 - Apr 25

### **Subscriptions**

 Members Bank Transfer
 £1,270.00

 Members Stripe
 £564.71

 £1,834.71
 A



## PRA AFR Auction Payments Received 26/05/24

Paul Moore	27/04/2024	£255.00	
Phil Hannah	27/04/2024	£100.00	
Steve & Barbara Bone	27/04/2024	£150.00	
A&J Roberts	29/04/2024	£130.00	
M Gibbons	29/04/2024	£61.72	
George Firth	30/04/2024	£17.00	
Andrew Higgins	29/08/2024	£500.00	
	:	£1.213.72	

#### **Donations**

Ron Webster	23/09/2023	£300.00		Donation
Melanie Raes	02/10/2023	£100.00		Donation
S&B Bone	23/10/2023	£200.00		Donation
A McColgan	20/11/2023	£100.00		Donation
P Moore	20/11/2023	£100.00		Donation
A&J Robertys (216)	20/11/2023	£100.00		Donation
Phil Hannah	20/11/2023	£300.00		Donation
Steve & Barbara Bone Newark	01/07/2024	£19.00		Donation
Airborne Engrs	24/07/2024	£100.00		Donation
Phil Hannah	29/07/2024	£150.00		Donation
Phil Hannah	29/07/2024	£300.00		Prints
Phil Hannah	01/08/2024	£25.00		Prints
Phil Hannah	01/08/2024	£50.00		Prints
Phil Hannah	12/08/2024	£50.00		Prints
Phil Hannah	12/08/2024	£25.00		Prints
	:	£1,919.00	С	

#### **PAYMENTS**

Paul Moore Chq001	09/07/2024	£50.00		Charity Registration
Paul Moore Trans	14/08/2024	£137.50		AFR Wreaths
David Lang	05/09/2025	£50.00		RBL Crosses
Paul Moore	06/09/2024	£9.95		Postage Auction Item
Market Garden Foundation	30/09/2024	£815.00		Engineer Memorial donation
Bunches	28/10/2024	£38.69		Flowers Lyn Ackroyd
Suzannes Florist	31/10/2024	£35.00		Flowers Lyn Ackroyd
Ron Webster PV1	17/01/2025	£297.00		Hotel B'Ham Tatoo
PRA PV2	17/03/2025	£60.00		PRA Branch Subs
Alex Brownhill PV3	04/04/2025	£13.10		Treasurer Postage
	:	£1,506.24	D	

В

Final Total 3,461.19 A+B+C Minus D

Bank Balance as at 05/04/25 3,461.19 Reconciliation 0.00